2019 Median Home Value $180,800

County Millage Breakdown:

County Operating
Paramedics

Parks

Seniors

Health

5.4961
0.4837
0.7485
0.6986
0.9980

Culture
Animal cont.
Veteran
MSU Ext.
Total:

Type

(Taxable Value: $90,400) 4 county

0.9600
0.1996
0.0998
0.0399
9.7242

m School

m SE Tax

= Twp Oper

m |SD

= Mott

= MTA

B Fire

m Library

m Police

m Airport

m Parks & Rec

® Mosquito

Totals:

Milllage

9.7242

7.2915

6.0000

4.5143

3.7732

2.8047

1.2225

1.0000

0.9938

0.9026

0.4837

0.2471

0.1610

39.1186

S
$879.07

$659.15
$542.40
$408.09
$341.10
$253.75
$110.51
$90.40
$89.84
$81.60
$43.73
$22.34

$14.55

$3,536.53

%

24.86%

18.64%

15.34%

11.54%

9.64%

7.17%

3.12%

2.56%

2.54%

2.31%

1.24%

0.63%

0.41%

100%



